Surrey FA Cautions & Dismissals Report Form

Match Details

Competition Date of game
Home Team Away Team
I have to report that | cautioned the following players: A key for all 'Codes' can be found below
REF Surname First Name Team Caution Code | Sending Off Code | FA Code
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Please provide details of any extraordinary incidents (e.g. fights between teams or game abandoned) below if applicable:

Caution Codes

FA Code (for unsporting behaviour)

Se

nding Off Codes

C1 Unsporting Behaviour AA |Adopting an aggressive attitude S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Shows dissent by Words or Actions DI |Simulation S2 Violent Conduct
c3 Persistently infringing the Laws of the Game DP |Dangerous Play S3 Spitting
Denial of Goal Scoring
Delays the restart of pla Foul Tackle
¢ Y pay FT s4 Opportunity (Handball)
Denial of Goal Scoring
c5 Fails to respect the required distance at a restart GC |Goal Celebration S5 Opportunity (offense punishable
by free kick)
Enters or Re-enters the Field of Play without the Referees .
c6 . HB |Handball S6 Foul & Abusive Language
permission
Deliberately leaves the Field of Play without the Referees X
c7 o RP |Reckless Play S7 Two Cautionable Offences
permission
SP [Pushing or Pulling an opponent
TR |Tripping
UB |Unspecified Behaviour

Referee Details

Name

Date of submission
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